Inventory Code Description
LF009-20BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 009 20mm RPZ 175D x 420W x 540H
LF009-25BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 009 25mm RPZ 175D x 420W x 540H
LF009-40BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 009 40mm RPZ 240D x 650W x 740H
LF009-50BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 009 50mm RPZ 240D x 650W x 740H
Installation Ready Backflow Cage
Installation Ready Backflow Cage Including Water Meter
Inventory Code
LF007-20MBC
LF009-20MBC
LF007-25MBC
LF009-25MBC
LF007-40MBC
LF009-40MBC
LF007-50MBC
LF009-50MBC
Inventory Code Description
LF007-20BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 007 20mm DCV 175D x 420W x 540H
LF007-25BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 007 25mm DCV 175D x 420W x 540H
LF007-40BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 007 40mm DCV 240D x 650W x 740H
LF007-50BCU LF Installation Ready Cage Watts 007 50mm DCV 240D x 650W x 740H
Description
Inventory Code Description
Assembled Backflow & Stainless Steel Rises 500mm
Inventory Code Description

Flatpack Cages
Backflow SS Cabinet
Inventory Code Description
BFC79N Backflow Protection Cage Small 750 x 340 x 550mm
BFC110N Backflow Protection Cage Large 1100 x 390 x 650mm
BFC2000N Flatpack Backflow Cage Large 2010 x 790 x 1040mm
Inventory Code Description
BFCAB Backflow Twin Recessed Cabinet
BFCABS Backflow Single Recessed Cabinet
Frost Free Cage
Inventory Code Description
BFCFF79 Backflow Protection Cage Frost Friendly Sm
BFCFF110 Backflow Protection Cage Frost Friendly Large
Lead Free Installation Ready Backflow Meter Box
Inventory Code
LF007-20WMB Lead Free Installation Ready Water Meter Box Watts 007 20mm DCV
Description
09 415 6151 hydroflow.co.nz orders@hydroflow.co.nz